- Parts list -
Image ID: drawing_B88030000361
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
10 A 207 885 78 25 9999 TRIM, BUMPER
FRONT BUMPER
 [420] TO BE PAINTED PRIOR TO INSTALLATION
 Code: (804/805/806/807)+772;
 Fault location 88109
1
15 A 207 885 00 24 9999 TOWING EYE COVER
TOWING EYE
 [420] TO BE PAINTED PRIOR TO INSTALLATION
 Code: (804/805/806/807)+772;
 Fault location 88113
1
30 A 207 885 19 65 BASIC CARRIER FOR BUMPER
LEFT
 Code: (804/805/806/807)+772;
1
30 A 207 885 20 65 BASIC CARRIER FOR BUMPER
RIGHT
 Code: (804/805/806/807)+772;
1
40 A 207 885 16 65 BASIC CARRIER FOR BUMPER
CENTRAL
 Code: (804/805/806/807)+772;
1
Vehicle WDDKJ6FB9GF346255 (D48) E 400 BLUE EFFICIENCY
Color 040 - undefined Equipment 264 -
FIN: WDD2073651F346255 Assortment class PC
Group 88 ATTACHMENT PARTS Sub-group 030 FRONT BUMPER
© Copyright 2021
Mercedes-Benz A
G
Parts Information
© Copyright 2021 Mercedes-Benz AG
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
50 A 207 885 29 37 IMPACT ABSORBER
CENTRAL
 Code: (804/805/806/807)+264+772;
 Fault location 88267
1
60 A 207 885 31 37 IMPACT ABSORBER
LEFT
 Code: (804/805/806/807)+264+772+-U60;
 Fault location 88267
1
60 A 207 885 32 37 IMPACT ABSORBER
RIGHT
 Code: 264+772;
 Fault location 88267
1
80 A 207 880 01 14 BRACKET
MOUNTING RAIL, LEFT
 Code: 804/805/806/807;
1
80 A 207 880 02 14 BRACKET
MOUNTING RAIL, RIGHT
 Code: 804/805/806/807;
1
120 A 207 885 13 16 STIFFENER
LEFT
 Code: (804/805/806/807)+772;
1
120 A 207 885 14 16 STIFFENER
RIGHT
 Code: (804/805/806/807)+772;
1
140 A 003 990 94 97 BLIND RIVET
CONNECTOR, BASIC CARRIER
 Code: 772;
2
200 A 207 885 02 24 COVER, BUMPER AREA